Page 1/6
Pressure
PiezoStar pressure sensor
Ground isolated, pluggable for pressures up to 300 bar
61
25
C
_0

the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Ordering key
 Type 6125C
Detailed information about PiezoSmart sensor identification
may be found in the PiezoSmart brochure.
Ordering example Type
Version with cable Type 1967A1and PiezoSmart 6125C01S
Version with M10x1 mounting nut and  6125C12
fluoropolymer cable Type 1983AC1
Included accessories   Type/Art. No.
• Coupling BNC pos. – 10-32 neg.
(for non-PiezoSmart-Version)  1721
•  Cu-sealing ring (5 units) 1102A1
Accessories (optional) Type/Art. No.
•  Coupling Triax – BNC pos.  1704A4
• PiezoSmart extension cable
 − L = 1 m 1987B1
 − L = 2 m 1987B2
 − L = 10 m 1987B10
• Connecting cables, PFA steel braided
ground isolated
 − L = 1 m 1967A1
 − L = 2 m 1967A2
 − L = 3 m 1967A3
• Connecting cables FPM oil-tight
 − L = 1 m 1983AC1
 − L = 2 m 1983AC2
 − L = 3 m 1983AC3
 − with PiezoSmart L = 1 m *  1985A2S711
 − with PiezoSmart L = 2 m *  1985A2S721
 − with PiezoSmart L = 3 m *  1985A2S731
• Cable mounting tool for 1967A  1300A65
• Torque wrench 5 ... 40 N∙m 1371B
• Mounting key SW8  1373
• Tap M10x1  1353
• Step drill
 − for mounting nut M10x1  1337A
 − for mounting nut 3/8-24 UNF  1337A2
• Reaming tool  1337
• Extraction tool
 − for sensor & dummy sensor 6469A1Q01  1317
 − for dummy sensor 6469A1 & 6469A2 1319
• Mounting nut
 − M10x1  6473
 − 3/8-24 UNF  6474
• Clamping ring for mounting nut  1141B
• Sealing ring
 − Cu-sealing ring (5 units)  1102A1
 − Ni-sealing ring (5 units) 1102A2
• Flameguard  6539A3
• Temperature sensor 6125T
• Sensordummy
 − M7x0,75 (6125C0) 6469A1Q01
 − M10x1 (6125C1)  6469A1
 − 3/8-24 UNF (6125C2)  6469A2
* with factory calibration data, state SN with order
Without mounting nut 0
With mounting nut M10x1 1
With mounting nut 3/8x24 UNF 2
Cable arrangement
Without cable 0
PFA metal braided, ground isolated,
Type 1967A1, L = 1 m
1